Endmill for stainless steel machining
 Stable machinability minimizing unexpected chipping from optimal cutting edge design for stainless steel cutting
 High performance in stainless steel series, titanium and nickel cutting from applying new coating with high
oxidation resistance and hardness
KORLOY TECH-NEWS - English
2   _   S Plus Endmill
Stainless steel is widely used not only in daily life but also in various industries because it has high
corrosion resistance and smooth surface. Stainless steel reduces tool life as it has characteristics like

resistance
Line-up
Type Designation Grade Picture Product name
No. of
flute
Size (Ø)
Page
Min. Max.
Flat
SPFE2000 PC325 2 flutes flat Endmill 2 1 20 5
SPFE3000 PC325 3 flutes flat Endmill 3 1 20 6
SPFE4000 PC325 4 flutes flat Endmill 4 1 20 7
SPFE6000 PC325 6 flutes flat Endmill 6 6 20 8
Radius
SPRE4000 PC325 4 flutes radius Endmill 4 1 20 9
SPRE5000 PC325 5 flutes nick type radius Endmill 5 6 20 10
SPRE7000 PC325 7 flutes nick type radius Endmill 7 6 20 11
Ball
SPBE2000 PC325 2 flutes ball Endmill 2 1 12 12
SPBE4000 PC325 4 flutes ball Endmill 4 3 20 13
Roughing
SPXE3000
SPXE4000
SPXE5000
PC325 3~5 flutes roughing Endmill 3~5 3 20 14
S Plus Endmill   _   5
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Workpiece Carbon steel, Alloy steel, Tool steel Stainless steel
Titanium alloy Inconel alloy
Conditions ~HRC20 ~HRC30 HRC30~45 300 Series 400 Series
Diameter (Ø)
R.P.M
n (min -1)
Feed
vf (mm/min)
R.P.M
n (min -1)
Feed
vf (mm/min)
R.P.M
n (min -1)
Feed
vf (mm/min)
R.P.M
n (min -1)
Feed
vf (mm/min)
R.P.M
n (min -1)
Feed
vf (mm/min)
R.P.M
n (min -1)
Feed
vf (mm/min)
R.P.M
n (min -1)
Feed
vf (mm/min)
1 31,800 570 30,100 570 28,700 570 22,300 450 31,800 640 22,300 520 9,600 190
1.2 26,500 480 25,100 480 23,900 480 18,600 370 26,500 530 18,600 430 8,000 160
1.5 21,200 380 20,100 380 19,100 380 14,900 300 21,200 420 14,900 340 6,400 130
2 15,900 430 15,000 430 14,300 430 11,100 270 15,900 380 11,100 260 4,800 100
2.5 12,700 410 12,000 410 11,500 410 8,900 250 12,700 360 8,900 310 3,800 110
3 11,700 420 11,100 420 10,600 420 8,500 340 11,700 470 8,500 290 4,200 130
4 8,800 480 8,400 480 8,000 480 6,400 380 8,800 530 6,400 300 3,200 130
5 7,000 510 6,700 510 6,400 510 5,100 410 7,000 560 5,100 290 2,500 130
6 5,800 520 5,600 530 5,300 530 4,200 420 5,800 580 4,200 290 2,100 130
8 4,400 520 4,200 520 4,000 520 3,200 420 4,400 570 3,200 260 1,600 110
10 3,500 440 3,300 440 3,200 450 2,500 350 3,500 490 2,500 250 1,300 110
12 2,900 420 2,800 430 2,700 430 2,100 340 2,900 460 2,100 240 1,100 110
14 2,500 370 2,400 380 2,300 380 1,800 200 2,500 280 1,800 250 900 110
16 2,200 340 2,100 340 2,000 340 1,600 270 2,200 370 1,600 260 800 110